NAME

Astrachan, James B.

217 East Redwood Street
21st Floor

Baltimore, MD 21202
410-783-3520 (work)
jastrachan@agtlawyers.com

Ault, David O

114 Bay Street, Bldg. C
Easton, MD 21601
410-822-4777(work)
410-822-4787 (fax)
ault@aairlaw.com

Barranco, Lindsay PRO BONO
819 Ritchie Highway

Suite 2000

Severna Park, MD 21146
410-544-5349 (work)
410-544-5349 (fax)

Iharranco@comecast net

Clark, Hope

P.O. Box 692

100 North Cross St. Ste 5
Chestertown, MD 21620
410-810-9188 (work)
410-778-9031 (fax)
hopeclark@mac.com




Coleman, Tracy Lee

149 Overlook Drive

Queenstown, MD 21658
tracy.coleman@montgomerycount
ymd.gov

410-827-5564 (home)

Community Mediation Upper
Shore

P.O. Box 692

Chestertown, MD 21620
410-819-9188

Dement-Carpenter, Pamela

4 Evergreen Road

Severna Park, MD 21146
410-544-0314 x. 119 (work)
410-544-3842 (fax)
pdement-carpenter@csalaw.com

Duley, Thomas Finegan
P.O. Box 372413

Key Largo, FL. 33037
301-627-8603 (work)
201-952-1304 (fax)
duleyt@bellsouth.net

Farley, Robert J.

104 West Street

P.O. Box 551
Annapolis, MD 21404
410-263-5900 (work)
410-263-6583 (fax)
rif@wlekn.com




Ferguson, Robert L., Esq.
100 S. Charles Street
Baltimore, MD 21201
410-837-2200 (work)
410-837-1188 (fax)
rferguson@fsb-law.com

Freedman, Callista M.

4009 Charley Forest Street
Olney, MD 20832
240-731-2183 (work)
240-949-6811 (fax)
cfreedman@gsquaredlaw.com

Greer, John N. Esg.

Patuxent Mediation Services
10400 Shaker Drive PO Box 43
Simpsonville, MD 21150
410-772-8821 (work)
patuxmediation@aol.com

Henley, Susanne, Esq.
47 West Street

P.O. Box 2356
Annapolis, MD 2141
410-280-0530 (work)
skh@henleylaw.net

Hermina, George, Esq.
8327 Cherry Lane
Laurel, MD 20707
301-776-2003 (work)
301-490-7913 (fax)
law@herminalaw.com




Jacobs, Stanley R.

102 E. Main Street Suite 103B
Stevensville, MD 21666
410-604-1315 (home)
410-604-2939 (fax)
sstanjin@aol.com

Klingelhofer, Stephan E.
545 Fey Road
Chestertown, MD 21620
410-810-3999 (work)

sklingel@icnl.org

Knight, Carla "Lynn", Esq.
203 N. Commerce Street
Centreville, MD 21617
410-758-9841 (work)
410-758-9842 (fax)
lynn@Ilynnknightlaw.com

Kranitz, Martin

1160 Spa Road, 1-B

Annapolis, MD 21401
410-974-8888 (work)
410-295-9190 (fax)

McCann, Cynthia L. , Esq.
870 High Street Suite 5
Chesertown, MD 21620
410-778-4843 (work
clmccann@mccannlawllc.com




McCann, Kathleen Duckett, Esq.
160 Shields Lane

Queenstown, MD 21658
410-827-5622 (work)
410-827-5633 (fax)
kdmccann@kdmcanlaw.com

McCoy, Dennis C.,

438 Severnside Drive Severna
Park, MD 21146

410-269-7488 (work)
443-271-7289 (cell)
dencmccoy@gmail.com

McCurdy, Jr., Hon. Joseph P.
98 S. Kent Street
Chestertown, MD 21620
410-778-9039(work&fax)
jpmccurdy@comcast.net

Meade, Roger D.

10436 Owen Brown Rd.
Columbia, MD 21044
410-913-4742 (work)
rogertmeadejd@comcas.net

Meta, Jean D.

P.O. Box 442
Chester, MD 21619
410-604-3592 (work)
410-604-3593 (fax)
jmeta@jmetalaw.com




Melton, Leigh R.

129 N. Washington Street
Easton, MD. 21601
410-822-1122 (work)
410-811-3635 (fax); Imelton@
parkercounts melton.com

Miller, Patricia A.

170 West Street
Annapolis, MD 21501
410-268-5771 (work)
pamiller7@aol.com

Minteer, Randall B.

808 Chester Drive
Grasonville, MD 21638
410-827-3164 (home)
rminteer@atlanticbb.net

Mueller, Robert C., Esq.

217 Upper Mill Court

Centreville, MD 21617
443-994-7266 (work)
rcmmediationservices@atlantichb.
net

Mulhern, Joseph J. Esq. 30C
West Street Annapolis, MD.
21401 410-269-5115
(work)

joe@annapolislawfirm.com




Palmer, Patrick J. , Esq.
114 West Water Street
Centreville, MD 21617
410-758-4600(work)
pplamer@spp-law.com

Palmisano, Catherine
13438 Old Annapolis Rd.
Mount Airy, MD 21771
301-631-2256 (work)
mpalmis225@aol.com

Platt, Honorable Steven I.
8607 Gray Fox Trail Road
Upper Marlboro, MD 20772
301-780-8858 (work)
info@theplattgroup.com

Poltrack, Eric Sean

101 Chester Station Lane
Chester, MD 21619
spoltrack@bt-lawyer.com
443-822-4555 (mobile)
410-643-4110 (work)
410-604-0400 (work)

Richard, Crystal, Esq. 124
North Commerce Street
Centreville, MD 21617
410-758-0877 (work)
crichard@trlawoffice.com




Roemer, Kristin K.

P.O. Box22 Millersville,

MD 21108
410-703-8854 (home)

roemermediation@verizon.net

Rosenbaum, Stephen

8225 Ruxton Crossing Court
Towson, MD 21204
443-465-4549 (work)
410-825-2419 (fax)
snramr@verizon.net

Rust, Micheal G.,

114 Bay Street, Bldg. C
Easton, MD 21601
410-822-4777 (work)
410-822-4787 (fax)
rust@agirlaw.com

X***

X***

Schruefer, John Andrew, Jr.
2610 Bradwell Court
Baltimore, MD 21234
410-303-1686 (cell)
Schruefer@comecast.net

Simison, David A.

110 Cathedral Street
Annapolis, MD. 21401
410-268-7787 (work)
das@daslaw.com




Sindler, Andrew

401 N. Washington Street
Suite 550

Rockville, MD 20850
410-274-4777(work)
301-424-0124 (fax)
andrewsindler@gmail.com

Sothoron, Hon. Richard H.
8100 Rosaryville Road
Upper Marlboro, MD 20772
301-952-8885 (work)
301-306-0037 (fax)
rhsothoron@gsproctor.com

Treff, Jennifer W. , Esq.
109 South Second Street
Denton, MD 21629
410-479-2800 (work)
410-822-2801 (fax)
Jenniferl09@comcast.net

Van Wambeke, William R. Esq.
47 Milburn Circle

Pasadena, MD. 21122
443-618-7206 (work)
1-866-724-9650(fax)
vanwambeke@msn.com

Worshtil, Hon. Joel D.
4616 Drexel Road
College Park, MD 20740
301-927-2034 (work)
240-350-7913 (cell)
joel.worshtil@verizon.net




Wright, David C.,

100 Church Alley
Chestertown, MD 21620
410-778-0266 (work)
410-778-2918 (fax)
wrightmeehan@yahoo.com
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